Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ALLEGRO STRIKERS BONNIE LASS

ALLEGROS CHANTILLY LACE

ALLEGROS LE PETITE ROSE

ALLEGROS LUCKY CHARM

BLUEGABLES BAY B BAY

BLUEGABLES RAVEN REMARK

BLUEGABLES TOTAL ECLIPSE

BRACKENRIDGE REMARKABLE RUBY

BRACKENRIDGE STRIKING GUINNESS

CLAREMONT AWSUM AVONIE

CLAREMONT STRIKING STREISAND

FANFAIRES STRIKE THE TOWN ABLAZE

JARVA-LEE STRIKING SPARKS A BLAZI!

KOTTA PARK COVERGIRL

OKZANAS HEZA STRIKING BANDIT

OKZANAS STRIKERS AMBER GLO

OKZANAS STRIKERS BITS AND PIECES

OKZANAS STRIKERS BLAZE OF GLORY

OKZANAS STRIKERS BUTTERFLY KISSE

OKZANAS STRIKERS CLASSIC TOUCH

OKZANAS STRIKERS DREAM MAKER

OKZANAS STRIKERS DREAM WEAVER

OKZANAS STRIKERS ELEGANT MEE

OKZANAS STRIKERS FLASH AS

OKZANAS STRIKERS LA DE DAH

OKZANAS STRIKERS OUT OF THE BLUE

OKZANAS STRIKERS SHEZ SOFANCI

OKZANAS STRIKERS SPECIAL EFFECTS

OKZANAS STRIKERS SPRING BLIZZARL

OKZANAS STRIKERS TOP HAT & TAILS

OKZANAS STRIKERS TWILIGHT AFFAIR

OKZANAS STRIKING CHINA BLUE

OKZANAS STRIKING FLASH UNDER FIR

OKZANAS STRIKING SHIRAZ

ROCKDALE STRIKERS DAZZLING COME

ROCKDALE STRIKING BEAU DANCER

ROCKDALE STRIKING TWO HALVES

SWINGATE STRIKERS LUCKY CHARM

TI KOUKA IM JUST STRIKING

TOUCHSTONES STRIKING IMAGE

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Oct-2007
18-Oct-2009

25-Sep-2008
09-Oct-2006
05-Nov-2002

01-Nov-2002

BLUEGABLES STRIKERS GOLDEN PEARL 20-Sep-2002

19-Nov-2002
21-Oct-2005
27-Oct-2005
01-Nov-2007
25-Nov-2008
19-Nov-2010
20-Jan-2007
13-Jan-2009
31-Oct-2010
12-Nov-2009
30-Sep-2007
08-Dec-2005
19-Sep-2009
07-Nov-2007
24-Oct-2005
23-Oct-2005
05-Oct-2008
02-Jan-2014
05-Dec-2010
05-Sep-2009
11-Dec-2010
05-Oct-2009
04-Oct-2007
29-Aug-2005
30-Sep-2006
13-Sep-2008
06-Oct-2008
31-Oct-2005
31-Jan-2007
02-Nov-2005
13-Oct-2005
13-Oct-2004
14-Dec-2006

13-Oct-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion

Stallion

Offspring BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REMARK (1999)

Reg
8209
9134
9036
7280
5054
4601
4568
5063
6573
6574
7643
8498
9984
7526
8856
10141
9357
7744
6648
9132
7692
6651
6647
8530
11855
9803
9131
9943
9180
7921
8347
7463
8495
8821
6676
7860
6660
6661
5944
7486

6540

Dam

OKZANAS FLAMES LITTLE MISS DAISY
OKZANAS FLAMES LITTLE MISS DAISY
OKZANAS FLAMES LITTLE MISS DAISY
RATARAS LUCKY IN LOVE (IMP AUS)
EVERYTIME OF LITTLE RIDGE
CHEYENNE SHOSHONI (IMP AUS)
GOLDENGABLES YANKEES PRECIOUS
ECLIPSE OF LITTLE RIDGE
GUNNADOO DESERT DAWN (IMP AUS)
OKZANAS SPARK IN THE DARK
MONTANA ROSE

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS DIVA DOLL
JARVA-LEE LOOK AT ME

WAI ITI FARMS SPLASH OF GOLD

K P HAPPYS OREO (IMP AUS)
GIRRAWHEEN MYSTIC PEARL

FOUR SEASONS EMPIRE ROSE
TRAVILLA FOXTROT

SWINGATE NIGHTSHADE

GLENSHEE TUPPENCE

OKZANAS MYSTIC FIRE

JELLY TIP OF LITTLE RIDGE

OKZANAS DAZZLING DESIGN
TRAVILLA FOXTROT

HAMPTON PARK HALLMARK
TRAVILLA FOXTROT

OKZANAS DAZZLING DESIGN
OKZANAS DAZZLING DESIGN
TRAVILLA FOXTROT

OKZANAS DAZZLING DESIGN
TRAVILLA FOXTROT

TRAVILLA FOXTROT

OKZANAS DAZZLING DESIGN
GLENSHEE TUPPENCE

OKZANAS MYSTIC FIRE

CLAREMONT R M'S MINUET
ZANDANAS ZOE'S TOUCH
CLAREMONT R M'S MINUET

LUCKY FOUR STEPPIN PRETTY (IID US
M M ANGEL IN PATCHED GENES

FIRE CRACKA OF OKZANA

Page 1

Damsire

FIREFOX SHAMANS LASTING LEGACY

FIREFOX SHAMANS LASTING LEGACY

FIREFOX SHAMANS LASTING LEGACY

STERLING BO JANGLES

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE
FEARGLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

MOONDYNE BUCCANEER

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

TIMMY

LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP US

ABBA-DIVA FURYS WHO DAT

ALANDA TOUCH OF MAGIC

HAPPY APPY

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

WOODLANDS MINUS

EMERALD VALLEYS YUKON QUEST (IM

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

BLUEGABLES TC'S TWO TONE TRIGGE

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

WOODLANDS MINUS

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU

LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU
}\ﬁROSS COUNTRYS STEPPIN FOR THE

LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (]

MERRILEGS BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net
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Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name DoB Sex

WESTFORKS STRIKERS ROUGH N ROW 20-Nov-2002 | Stallion

WESTFORKS STRIKERS SECRET SENSATIQNDec-2003 [ Mare

WILLIAM OF HANOVER 18-Jan-2010 | Stallion

Equine Registry

Offspring BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REMARK (1999)

Reg Dam Damsire

5048 BLUEGABLES TC'S DARK SENSATION | LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

5139 BLUEGABLES TC'S DARK SENSATION [ LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

9496 M M ANGEL IN PATCHED GENES LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (IMP USA)
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